THE SCHILLING SCHOOL FOR
GIFTED CHILDREN

2023-2024 ScHooL CALENDAR
8/14/2023

FINAL

AS OF

No School — Teacher in Service

Classes Start

No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences

8/15/23
8/16/23
9/1/23

No School
No School
No School
1%t Quarter Ends

9/4/23

9/25/23

10/9/23

10/20/23

10/23/23

11/10/23

11/22/23 - 11/24/23
11/27/23

2"d Quarter Begins
No School
No School — Thanksgiving Break

Classes Resume

Fall Music Performance Night at 6:00p.m.

Fall Drama and Dance Night at 6:00p.m.
No School — Winter Break
Classes Resume

2"d Quarter Ends

3'Y Quarter Begins

No School

No School

Talent Show

No School — Teacher in Service
3rd Quarter Ends

4th Quarter Begins

No School — Spring Break
Classes Resume

No School — Parent/Teacher Conferences

Spring Drama and Dance Night at 6:00p.m.
Spring Music Performance Night at 6:00p.m.

No School
Last Day of School

12/5/23
12/7/23

12/18/23 - 1/1/24

1/2/24

1/11/24
1/12/24
1/15/24
2/19/24
3/5/24

3/11/24
3/15/24
3/18/24
3/29/24
4/8/24

a/12/24
5/7/24

5/21/24
5/27/24
5/29/24




