THE SCHILLING SCHOOL FOR GIFTED CHILDREN

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR FINAL - AS OF 8/14/2023

11NAL - A3 OF 6/14/2025	
No School - Teacher in Service	8/15/23
Classes Start	8/16/23
No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences	9/1/23
No School	9/4/23
No School	9/25/23
No School	10/9/23
1 st Quarter En <mark>ds</mark>	10/20/23
2 nd Quarter Begins	10/23/23
No School	11/10/23
No School — T <mark>han</mark> ksgiving Break	1 <mark>1/22/23 - 11/24/2</mark> 3
Classes Resume	11/27/23
Fall Music Performance Night at 6:00p.m.	12/5/23
Fall Drama and Dance Night at 6:00p.m.	12/7/23
No School – Winter Break	12/18/23 - 1/1/24
Classes Resume	1/2/24
2 nd Quarter Ends	1/11/24
3 rd Quarter Begins	1/12/24
No School	1/15/24
No School Children	2/19/24
Talent Show	3/5/24
No School — Teacher in Service	3/11/24
3 rd Quarter Ends	3/15/24
4 th Quarter Begins	3/18/24
No School — Spring Break	3/29/24 - 4/5/24
Classes Resume	4/8/24
No School — Parent/Teacher Conferences	4/12/24
Spring Drama and Dance Night at 6:00p.m.	5/7/24
Spring Music Performance Night at 6:00p.m.	5/21/24
No School	5/27/24
Last Day of School	5/29/24